Can you write the number in words?                                                                     

Can you write the number in words?                                                                     

Answers
1.	  379 

Three hundred and seventy-nine

2.	  688 
 Six hundred and eighty-eight

3.	  758 
 Seven hundred and fifty-eight

4.	  639 
 Six hundred and thirty-nine

5.	  764 
 Seven hundred and sixty-four

6.	  851 
 Eight hundred and fifty-one

7.	  410 
 Four hundred and ten

Place Value

1.	 Solve the riddle: 
The number has 3 digits.  
The hundreds digit is 178 less than 185. 
The ones digit is same as 2 × 2 × 2. 
The tens digit is the same as half of 10. 
What is the number?

2.	 Create numbers where the digit sum is 7.